Certificate of Compliance



R. Stahl Tranberg AS • Strandsvingen 6 • 4032 Stavanger • Norway declares in its sole responsibility,

that the following products is in conformity with the specified regulations mentioned in product datasheets;

Type designations :	Regulation:
TEF 2460150 TEF 2460152	CAP437 Ed8 Am2 (July2021) ICAO Annex 14; Arodromes; Volume II Heliports (Fifth Edition, July 2020) NORSOK C-004:2019
TEF 2460160 TEF 2460162 TEF 2460165 TEF 2460166	CAP437 Ed8 Am2 (July2021) ICAO Annex 14; Arodromes; Volume II Heliports (Fifth Edition, July 2020)
TEF 2460167 TEF 2460168	NORSOK C-004:2019
The technical documentation for this equipment is retained at the following address	R. Stahl Tranberg AS, Strandsvingen 6, 4032 Stavanger

Stavanger, 2023-01-23
Place and date

Chris Schneeberg
Chris Schneeberg
Product owner